
2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar 

Grades 1-8 only 

  

 Wednesday, August 23-   EDGE Catechist In Service 

 Wednesday, August 30-   New Catechist In Service 

 

 Wednesday, September 6-  All Catechist In Service 

 Wednesday, September 13-  Open Date 

 Wednesday, September 20-   Opening Prayer Service & Parent/Child Orientation  

 Tuesday, September 26-  First Reconciliation Parent Meeting– Bethel– Social Room 

 Wednesday, September 27-   First Reconciliation Parent Meeting– Ratashak– Social Room 

      All Grades Session # 1 

 

 Wednesday, October 4-   All Grades Session #2 

 Wednesday, October 11-   All Grades Session # 3 

 Wednesday, October 18-   All Grades Session #4 

 Saturday, October 21 -   First Reconciliation Learning Centers 

 Wednesday, October 25-  All Grades Session #5 

  

 Wednesday, November 1-   No Faith Formation— All Saints Day Mass 

 Wednesday, November 8-  All Grades Session #6 

      Second Grade First Reconciliation Practice 

      HT Students After All School Mass 

      FF Students at 6:45 pm in the Church 

 Tuesday, November 14 -  Frist Reconciliation - 2nd Grade 

 Wednesday, November 15-  All Grades Session #7 

      First Reconciliation - 2nd Grade 

 Wednesday November 22-  No Session– Thanksgiving Break 

 Wednesday, November 29 -  All Grades Session # 8 

    

 Wednesday, December 6-   Generations of Faith  

 Sunday, December 10 -  Generations of Faith 

 Wednesday, December 13-   All Grades Session #9 

 Wednesday, December 20-   All Grades Session #10 

 Wednesday, December 27-  No Session– Christmas Break 

 

  



  

 

 Wednesday, January 3-  No Session - New Year’s 

 Tuesday, January 9-   First Eucharist parent meeting - Bethel -  Social Room 

 Wednesday, January 10-  First Eucharist parent meeting - Ratashak -  Social Room 

      All Grades Session #11 

 Wednesday, January 17-   All Grades Session #12 

 Wednesday, January 24-   All Grades Session #13 

 Wednesday, January 31-  All Catechist In Service 

 

 Wednesday, February 7-  All Grades Session #14 

 Wednesday, February 14-  No Session - Ash Wednesday 

 Wednesday, February 21-  Generations of Faith 

 Sunday, February 25 -   Generations of Faith 

 Wednesday, February 28-  All Grades - Session # 15 

 

 Wednesday, March 6-   All Grades Session #16 

 Wednesday, March 13-  No Session - Spring Break 

 Wednesday, March 20-  All Grades Session # 17 

 Wednesday, March 27-  No Session - Holy Week 

 Sunday, March 31 -   Easter Sunday 

 

 Wednesday, April 3-   All Grades Session #18 

 Saturday, April 6 -    First Communion Retreat 

 Wednesday, April 10 -   All Grades Session # 19 

 Wednesday, April 17-   All Grades Session #20 

 Wednesday, April 24-   All Grades Session #21 

      Second Grade First Communion Practice 

      HT Students After All School Mass 

      FF Students at 6:45 pm in the Church 

 Saturday, April 28 -    First Communion @ 1:00 pm - Bethel 

 Sunday, April 29 -    First Communion @ 1:00 pm - Ratashak 

  

 Wednesday, May 1-   All Grades Session #22 

 Wednesday, May 8-   Closing Celebration  


